CASE# TYP

1605530901 FY

1605545601 FY

0007115501 FY

1605571901 FY

1505976601 FY

1506065801 FY

1605557501

1605520201 FY

PTY

D01

DOo1

DO1

DO1

DOl

DO1

DOo1

DO1

CTRM. 201

FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR LYDIA NANCE ADAMS

WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 10, 2016

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

BOYER/TIMOTHY/CHARLES

WEEKLEY NATH

CARTER/THERESA /M LINARAS JAME
EDMOND /MARANDA / DPD - CRIMS
PRITCHETT/TOMJUAN/LEE JIMENEZ ALFR
SMITH/DORAN/LEON ZONCA DAWN
STEWARD/AARON/RASHARD TURNER STEVE
AT 9:00 A.M.

DAVIS/TOMMIE/ELBERT MITCHELL
THOMAS /QUASHAWN/D LONGSTREET

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PRCB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB

CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1
CHARGE
KIDNAPPING

CSC-1S8T DEGR

FLS WEL <500
FLS WEL INF<

UTTER&PUBLIS

CARJACKING
MV-UDA
R&C VEHICLE

DEL/MAN DRUG
POSS ANALOGU
C8 POSS MJ

R&C VEHICLE

ASSAULT

POSS FELON
POSS NARCOTC
WEAPONS _
CS POSS MJ


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 201      FMHJ


CASE#

1506189901

1506255801

1506206601

1605573601

1605574701

1605577201

1506058301

1406416601

1605513201

1605554701

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

DO1

DO1

DO1

DO1

Dol

DO1

DO1

DO1

DO1

DOl

CTRM. 202 FMHJ
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR SHANNON A.
WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 10, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
ARELLANO/DOMINIC/ WHITE

GUNN/RACHEL/ REEVES

HENRY/STEVEN/ DUNAGAN SAMU

JOHNSON/MICHAEL/DONALD LAESCH AARON

PRATT/CHESTER/LAMONT SHELBY GENTR

WILSON/ANTHONY /ANDRE ROBINSCN ART

AT 9:00 A.M.
APPLING/CHRISTIANS/RON MEYERS

SPARKS /MARTEZ/TERRELL WRATHER

AT 11:00 A.M.
PORTER/MCCONNELL/ WRATHER

AT 1:30 P.M.
FORD/MARCUS/DARNELL HARRIS

HOLMES

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

EXAMTINATION

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

POSS NARCOTC
WEAPONS

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT/RATR

HOME INV-2ND
MAL DEST BLG
ASSAULT/BATR

PO-ASSAULT
DWLS

CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

HOME INV-18T
ASSAULT/BATR

ARSON-4TH DE

DEL/MAN DRUG

CSC-18T DEGR
CSC-2ND DEGR

HOMICIDE
FELONY MURDR
HOMICIDE
TORTURE
IMPRISONMENT


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 202      FMHJ


CASE# TYP

1605526301 FY

1605574601 FY

1605571001 FY

1605577502 FY

1505696001 FY

1605577501 FY

1605575601 FY

1605575801 FY

1605537601 FY

1505696001 FY

CTRM. 203

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEBORAH LEWIS LANGSTON

PTY NAME

D01 GILLUM/BEVERLY/LYNN

D01 JACKSON/THEODIS/

D01 OROZCO/FELIPE/JR

D01 RASHADA/HUGH/WEBSTER

WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 10, 2016

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

GAMBRIL FELE

LAWTON LINDA

CHAPPELL DAR

ROBINSCN NEL

Do1

D01

DO1

D01

DO1

DOo1

WARREN/SANDRA /

WEST/DABREN/

ELSEY

ROBINSCN NEL

AT 8:35 A.M.

CLARK/DENISE/NICOLE

HALL JORDAN

SAVAGE/DEANGELO/MARTEZ BUCY ERIC

AT 9:00 A.M.
TURNER/RHIANNA/MONIQUE ANDERSON

WARREN/SANDRA /

ELSEY

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROR CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
ASSAULT

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

ROBBERY-ARMD
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

CARJACKING
ROBBERY-ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS

ROBBERY -UNAR

CARJACKING
ROBBERY -ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

DOMESTIC VIO

ROBBERY -ARMD

PO-ASSAULT

ROBBERY -UNAR


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 203        FMHJ


CASE#

TYP

PTY

1605530701 FY DO1

1605535601

1605558501

1605577001

1605570601

1605557201

1605567501

1605574101

1605575902

1506213901

1506213501

Y

FY

FY

FY

FY

&Y

FY

FY

FY

D01

Do1

Dol

Do1

D01

Do1

Do1

Do1

DO1

Dol

CTRM. 204 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J.
WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 10, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BENEDICT/PAUL/ DAY GEORGE
JACKSON/KELITA/YOLANDA MAY MARTIN
KIRKSEY/KEITH/JAMAT, WEEKLEY NATH
MCCURDY/PAUL/HILTON HARRIS ROY
ROBINSON/AUSTIN/ MORELAND MIC

ROBINSON/AUSTIN/TERREL STATON CHRIS
STEPHENS /MARCUS/ FULGENZI MAT

WILFREY/JAYLON/L GREAR-MITCHE

AT 8:35 A.M,
TAYLOR-HOLMES /DANTIELLE HOWELL LAVON

AT 9:15 A.M.
MADISON/WILLTIE/ROGER  CRIPPS

AT 9:16 A.M.
MADISON/WILLIE/ROGER CRIPPS

KING

PROCEEDING
PRCB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PRCB CAUSE

PROB

CAUSE

PROB

CAUSE

PRCB

CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

COMPTNCY HRG

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE
CSC-2ND DEG

UTTER&PUBI.SH
UTTER&PUBLSH

C8C 2ND DEG
CSC 2ND DEG
CSC 2ND DEG

DEL/MANF DRG
POSS FELON
CS/DEL MARTIJ
WEAPONS
CS-DRUG HOUS
ANIMALS-ABAN

ASSAULT
WEAPONS

CARJACKING
CARJACKING
ROBBERY -UNAR
ROBBERY -UNAR
MV-UDA

HOME INV-18T
LARCENY BLDG

CARRYING CON
CS/DEL MARIJ
WEAPONS

ASSAULT/HARM

HOMICIDE
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
POSS FELON
WEAPONS /FEL

HOMICIDE
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
POSS FELON
WEAPONS /FEL


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 204      FMHJ


CASE#

1605541301
1506272701
1506262901
1506272401
1506222601
1406439901
1506207501
1405953701
1506235201
1506245201
1505904801
1506108701
1505965501

1506208701

TYP

FY

FY

By

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY
Do1
Dol
DOl
DOl
Dol
Do1
DO1
DOo1
Dol
D01
DO1
DO1
DQl

Do1

CTRM. 304

FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR MARGIE R. BRAXTON

WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 10, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M,
BOWMAN/BRIAN/SCOTT SIMON BARBAR PROB CAUSE
BRANTLEY/DAVID/ SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE
BROWNER/JEFFREY/ SMITH CHRIS PROBR CAUSE
BUTLER/CEDRIC/ SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE
CLARK/DAMON/ SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE
DYE/ANTONTO/ SMITH CHRIS ©PROB CAUSE
FERRETTI/EMMIT/ SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE
HENDERSON/ERIC/ BULIFANT ALA PROB CAUSE
JONES /DEWEY/ SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE
LOWE/TIAWANE / SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE
MURRAY /JOHN/MCCLAIN SIMON BARBAR PROB CAUSE
NEELY/ONAJI/ SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE
TAYLOR/DAMON / SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE
WILLIAMS/STEPHON/ SMITH CHRIS PROB CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD
CHILD

CHILD

SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT
SUPPRT

SUPPRT


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 304      FMHJ


CASE#

TYP

PTY

1605573702 FY DO1

1605576901

1605577301
1506213401
1605574201

1605558901

1605574301

1605576201
1506230401

1605575001

1605576701

1605574501

1605576101
1605576801

1605577601

1605575501

1605575502
1605574401

1505975501

1506000301

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

FT

FY

FD

Do1

DOl

D01

Do1

Dol

DOl

Dol

D01

D01

D01

DOo1

DO1

D01

Do1

Do1

Dol

Do1

DO1

DOL

CTRM. 701 FMHJ

COURTRCOM CALENDAR FOR GREGORY D. BILL
WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 10, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BROWN/SULTAN/LEWIS KIRKPATRICK
CRAWFORD/ALLEN/JEAN BUKOWSKI NIC
FLEWELLEN/JALEN/MASAI WASHINGTON T
JAMES /DESHONTE/ HICKS VICTOR
JENKINS/LLEWELLYN/BYRO MEINKE LARRY
KELLEY/TEVAUGHN/TERREL JORDAN
MACON/RONALD/ BATES TYRONE
MCSPADDEN/ONNIE/QOHARE BUCY ERIC
PALMIERI /RICHARD/ANTHO PARNELL JONA
PINNER/CHARLES/HENRY SKEANS DAVID
WADE/JAYVON/T JOHNSON BRIA
WALKER/GENTRY/ JACKSON LEWI
WELLS/EDGAR/TRENT BROWN DEMETR
WIGGINS/JOHN/PATRICK  STEWART DARR
WOMAK/CARLOS /ANTONIO JOSHI ROHIT

AT 8:35 A.M.
BROWN/CHRISTIAN/LAMAR PARNELI, JONA

HAMPTON/JAMES /LANNARD - PARNELL JONA
PENNINGTON/GABRIELLE/S CROSS-NELSON

WILSON/DEONTRAY/ HARRIS ROY

AT 9:00 A.M.
HARTLEY/RHONDA/ PERKINS

PROCEEDING

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB
PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE
POSS NARCOTC

CS-DEL/METHA
DEL/MAN DRUG

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC

CS/DEL MARIJ
CS/DEL MARIJ

POSS NARCOTC
CS POSS MJ

CARRYING CON
FALSE REPORT
LIC FORGERY
FLEE VEHICLE
DWLS-2ND
RECKLESS DRV
CS/DEL MARIJ

STOLEN PROP
R&C VEHICLE

CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC

R&C VEHICLE
FLEE VEHICLE

FLEE VEHICLE
R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
LIC FORGERY
DEL/MAN DRUG

OWI - 3RD


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 701      FMHJ


CASE#

1605537001
1604400301
0406179101

1604404001

1305733001
1504404701
1005791301

1504584701

1406466801
1604416201
1305654501
1604416101
1305659301
1504612401
1604416301
1604416102
1405837101

1106428301

1405719302
1405849301

1506167001

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SD

FD

PTY

Dol

DO1

D01

DOo1

bo1

D01

Do1

DO1

Do1

D01

Do1

Do1

Dol

DO1

Dol

DOo1

D0l

DO1

DOl
Do1

Do1

CTRM. 438

36TH DISTRICT COURT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 10,

NAME

BUTLER/MARC/ANTHONY
MAYBIN/ANTOINE
MITCHELL/BETTY/

AT 9:00 A.M.
UNKNOWN OFFI

DANNA/DERRICK/

DAWSON/MARCUS /MENDELL
EVERETTE/DEBRA/ANN

FOMBY /DEVAN/COREY

GATES/ISAIAH/RICHARD

LAKE/LARRY/

LEWIS-HAYES/VICTORIA/R

MORGAN/KETON/

REITER/CHRISTOPHER/
SLEDGE/SCOTT/DOUGLAS

SLOAN/TERRENCE/

SMITH/JAYVON/

SMITH/KEYLETON/LOUIS

TYLER/JAMES /EATON

WILLIAMS/LATAAHIA/MARI
WOODSIDE/ALYSON/RUTH

ZIEGLER/KEITH/RONALD

ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
BELL/PEIAIRIS/DESHAWN GLENN

ENIGHT CATHE

JOHNSON DEBB

REASONOVER

REASONOVER
CALDWELL GRE
STEVENSON
DUNAGAN SAMU
REASONOVER
STEVENSON
BAILEY DAPHN
DUNAGAN SAMU

STEVENSON

BESSANT

2016

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

ARRATGNMENT

ARRN ON BW

ARRATGNMENT

REVIEW

TRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

SENTENCE

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

PRETRIAL

SENTENCE

FINAL PRETRL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

VIOL OF PROB

DISCHARGE

PROB CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE

PROST SOLICT
RETAIL FRAUD
LARCENY CONV

RETAIL FRAUD

FLS UNEMPLOY
OWI
GAMBLING

CS POSS MJ
DWLS

CS POSS MJ

RETATIL FRAUD
OPERA HI BAC
RETAIL FRAUD
FLS UNEMPLOY
FLS UNEMPLOY
MAL DEST BL®
RETATL FRAUD

FLS UNEMPLOY

OWI
OPERA HI BAC
MDOP

OWVI

OWI - 3RD


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 438      36TH DISTRICT COURT


CASE#
1206450201

1604414502

0105549001
1604414501
1306364401

1604415601

1205855501
1406447401
0805952701
1406113401
1504620601
1504511902
1504511901
1504637101
1504439901
13056920701
1406557401

1604403501

1504656401
1405971101
0805916801

1504528201

TYP

ST

SM

SM

SM

ST

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

5M

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PTY

DOl

DO1

Do1

Do1

bol

DOo1

Do1

DOl

Dol

Do1

DOl

D01

D01

DO1

DO1

DOl

DO1

D01

D01

Do1

D01

Dol

CTRM. 439 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RUTH C. CARTER

WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 10, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

ASHFORD/ISAIAH/LEVON BOWERMAN JON
CULPEPPER/ROBERT/EARL GAMBRIL FELE
DAVILLA/ALEX/ CADE

JONES /JASZANEK/TOILETT GAMBRIL FELE
SWARTZ/ARRON/LEE SMITH VICTOR
WALKER/TYRONE/ COBB-SANDERS

AT 9:15 A.M.

BOOKER/TERRENCE/ RAGAN
CLARK/RODGER /ALLEN GABBARA
CLINE/CALVIN/ANTWON MISKO
DENNARD/JUAN/ANTONIO  RAGAN
DYE/SHARON/EVETTE RAGAN
GUNN/JEREMIAH/LEMUEL  MISKO
JACKSON/KELLIE/DESHONE WERBLING
MILLER/BOBBY/LEE RAGAN
MURPHY/ALICIA/MARIETTA BURTON
ROBERTSON/CORTEZ/ RAGAN
RODGERS/JACOB/ANDREW  RAGAN
SCOTT/MICHELLE/ RAGAN
SHERRILL/DERORSHONE / RAGAN
SPIVEY/CHARLES/ANDREW RAGAN
VARNETT/CHARMAGNE / RAGAN
WILLIAMS/CURTIS/JAMES MISKO

PROCEEDING

ARRATGNMENT

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

ARRATIGNMENT

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

DISCHARGE

SHOWCAUSE

JURY TRIAL

TRIAL

TRIAL

HEARING

JURY TRIAL

REVIEW

REVIEW

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

REVIEW

REVIEW

JURY TRIAL

PAGE 1

CHARGE
DWLS

ASSAULT/BATR
LARCENY

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
DWLS

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT AGGR
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
CHILD ABUS-4
DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT AGGR
ASSAULT AGGR
ASSAULT/BATR
ATT PO-ASSLT
ASSAULT/BATR
DISOR DISTUR
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/BATR


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 439  36TH DISTRICT COURT


